AFE Drives
Low harmonic /
Regenerative
55–4000 kW
380–690 V
A member of the
Benshaw Group
Table of contents

CABINET
WEIGHT
(kg)
IP54 CABINET
WIDTH (mm)
H=2200
D=600
RATED
CURRENT (A)
POWER
(kW)
RATED
CURRENT (A)
POWER
 (kW)
400-109-AF-54-B 131 109 55 87 45 380 800
400-146-AF-54-B 175 146 75 117 55 400 800
400-175-AF-54-B 210 175 90 140 75 480 1000
400-210-AF-54-B 252 210 110 168 90 500 1000
400-250-AF-54-B 300 250 132 200 110 500 1000
400-295-AF-54-B 354 295 160 236 132 680 1200
400-365-AF-54-B 438 365 200 292 160 680 1200
400-430-AF-54-B 516 430 220 344 200 830 1500
400-500-AF-54-B 600 500 250 400 220 830 1600
400-590-AF-54-B 708 590 315 472 250 920 1600
400-730-AF-54-B 876 730 400 584 315 1150 2000
400-810-AF-54-B 972 810 450 648 355 1230 2400
400-1010-AF-54-B 1212 1010 560 808 450 1480 2800
400-1100-AF-54-B 1320 1100 630 880 500 1480 2800
400-1300-AF-54-B 1500 1300 710 1040 560 2100 3000
400-1460-AF-54-B 1752 1460 800 1168 630 2490 3600
400-1710-AF-54-B 2052 1710 900 1368 750 2620 4400
400-2190-AF-54-B 2628 2190 1200 1752 1000 3100 5400
1 Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits
2 Normal duty, 1 min every 10th minute
3 Heavy duty, 1 min every 10th minute
LV-LH (C / D) /
LV-RG (C / D)
MAX1 OUTPUT
CURRENT
IMAX (A)
ND 120 %2 HD 150 %3
CABINET
WEIGHT
(kg)
IP54 CABINET
WIDTH (mm)
H=2200
D=600
RATED
CURRENT (A) POWER (kW) RATED
CURRENT (A)
POWER
 (kW)
690-109-AF-54-B 131 109 110 87 90 410 800
690-146-AF-54-B 175 146 132 117 110 430 800
690-185-AF-54-B 222 185 160 148 132 540 900
690-250-AF-54-B 300 250 250 200 200 870 1800
690-300-AF-54-B 360 300 315 240 250 870 1800
690-375-AF-54-B 450 375 355 300 315 910 1800
690-430-AF-54-B 516 430 450 344 355 1350 2800
690-560-AF-54-B 672 560 560 448 450 1390 2800
690-750-AF-54-B 900 750 710 600 600 On request On request
690-1000-AF-54-B 1200 1000 1000 800 800 On request On request
690-1120-AF-54-B 1344 1120 1100 896 900 On request On request
1 Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits
2 Normal duty, 1 min every 10th minute
3 Heavy duty, 1 min every 10th minute
1514

WIDTH
IP54 CABINET4
H=2200
D=600
W1 / W2 (mm)
RATED
CURRENT
INOM (A)
POWER
(kW)
RATED
CURRENT
INOM (A)
POWER
 (kW)
690-200-LC-54-B 240 200 200 160 160 On request 600 / 1000
690-250-LC-54-B 300 250 250 200 200 On request 800 / 1200
690-500-LC-54-B 600 500 500 400 400 On request 1200 / 1600
690-750-LC-54-B 900 750 750 600 600 On request 1800 / 2200
690-1000-LC-54-B 1200 1000 1000 800 800 On request 1800 / 2200
690-1250-LC-54-B 1500 1250 1250 1000 1000 On request 3000 / 3400
690-1500-LC-54-B 1800 1500 1500 1200 1200 On request 3400 / 4000
690-2000-LC-54-B 2400 2000 2000 1600 1600 On request 3600 / 4200
690-3000-LC-54-B 3600 3000 3000 2400 2400 On request 5200 / 6000
690-4000-LC-54-B 4800 4000 4000 3200 3200 On request 7200 / 8800
LV-LH (C / D) /
LV-RG (C / D)
MAX1 OUTPUT
CURRENT
IMAX (A)
ND 120 %2 HD 150 %3
CABINET
WEIGHT
(kg)
WIDTH
IP54 CABINET4
H=2200
D=600
W1 / W2 (mm)
RATED
CURRENT
INOM (A)
POWER
(kW)
RATED
CURRENT
INOM (A)
POWER
 (kW)
400-250-LC-54-B 300 250 132 200 110 On request 600 / 1000
400-295-LC-54-B 354 295 160 236 132 On request 600 / 1000
400-365-LC-54-B 438 365 200 292 160 On request 800 / 1200
400-590-LC-54-B 708 590 315 472 250 On request 1400 / 1800
400-730-LC-54-B 876 730 400 584 315 On request 1600 / 2000
400-810-LC-54-B 972 810 450 648 355 On request 1800 / 2200
400-1010-LC-54-B 1212 1010 560 808 450 On request 1800 / 2200
400-1100-LC-54-B 1320 1100 630 880 500 On request 2000 / 2400
400-1250-LC-54-B 1500 1250 710 1000 560 On request 2000 / 2400
400-1460-LC-54-B 1752 1460 800 1168 630 On request 3000 / 3600
400-1710-LC-54-B 2052 1710 900 1368 750 On request 3200 / 3800
400-2200-LC-54-B 2640 2200 1250 1760 1000 On request 3600 / 4200
400-2500-LC-54-B 3000 2500 1350 2000 1100 On request 3600 / 4200
Cabinets complete with incoming breaker / contactor, LCL-filter, EMC-filter, inverters & output chokes.
1 Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits
2 Normal duty, 1 min every 10th minute
3 Heavy duty, 1 min every 10th minute